The Rhode Island October - December 2025

Department of State Lobbyist Activities Report

Filed Date: Jan 08, 2026 12:05 PM

Contact I nfor mation

Name: AL DAHLBERG Phone: 1 (401) 863-1000

Email: albert_a_dahlberg@brown.edu Address: Box 1975
Providence, RI
02912

Reported Compensation

Date

Reported Expenditures

Date Amount Beneficiar Paid To Reason On Behalf Of

Reported Contributions

Date Amount Paid To Beneficiary Office Contribution
Type

Reported Anything of Value

Date Type Value Paid To Beneficiary Office Location

Reported Subjects

Charitable Organizations,State Affairs, Taxation

Higher Education



Research

Reported Bills

H5285

H5440

S0516

S0778

S1115

S516

S778

Reported Public Bodies

Reported Executive Officials




